
small bites

  
carrot, cabbage and glass noodles  
in crispy pastry with a sweet chilli dip

duck spring rolls 
shredded duck, onion, carrot and coriander 
in crispy pastry with a hoi sin dip

chicken satay skewers 
coconut and turmeric marinated chicken 
with a peanut dip

slow-cooked pork ribs 
honey and ginger pork cooked in a 
sweet smokey bbq sauce

chicken wings 
served in our bbq spicy sauce with 
chilli and sesame seeds

neon starter box for 2 

2 chicken satay skewers and 2 crispy  
rice balls with assorted dips

aromatic duck 
shredded roast duck with pancakes,  
fresh cucumber & leek with a hoi sin sauce

butterfly tiger prawns 
in breadcrumbs with a spicy sriracha 
and lemon dip

calamari with black pepper
in breadcrumbs with a sweet lemon 
and chilli dip

crispy rice balls 
jasmine rice, red curry paste, coriander 
and mint in breadcrumbs with a sweet 
basil and mint dip

crispy pork parcels 
minced pork with carrot, coriander  
and garlic wrapped in crispy pastry 
with a sweet chilli dip

salads

beef salad  
with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
red onion, chilli and mint in a thai dressing

crispy duck salad 
with lettuce, cucumber, carrot, cherry 
tomatoes, red onion and cashew nuts  
in a thai sesame dressing

garden salad 
choose breaded chicken fillet or fried tofu 
lettuce, cucumber, carrot, cherry tomatoes, 
mixed peppers, red onion and cashew nuts 
in a thai sesame dressing

soups

tom yam goong  
hot and sour soup with tiger prawns, 
cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, chilli  
and coriander

tom kha gai  
mildly spiced chicken soup with  
coconut milk, mushrooms, cherry 
tomatoes, chilli and coriander

asian noodle broth 
choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns 
with flat rice noodles, asian greens, 
beansprouts, mushrooms, carrot,  
spring onion and coriander served  
with a wedge of lime

mushroom noodle soup  
with flat rice noodles, fresh tofu, asian 
greens, beansprouts, mushrooms, carrot, 
spring onion and coriander served with  
a wedge of lime

curries

choose chicken, beef, tiger prawns or tofu
steamed / brown rice or noodles
(additional +€1.50 fried rice or stir-fried veg)
+€1.10  add duck

massaman curry  
mild curry with coconut milk, potato,  
carrot, peanuts and onion served with 
crispy shallots

€6.50

€7.45

€7.10

€7.45

€7.45

€13.10

€7.60

€7.45

€7.45

€6.90

€7.45

€8.55

€9.15

€8.55

€6.55

€6.55

€8.55

€7.35

€15.25

€7.10

€8.00

€7.60

€8.25

€8.00

€13.80

€8.15

€8.00

€8.00

€7.45

€8.00

€9.05

€9.75

€9.05

€7.65

€7.65

€9.65

€8.45

€15.85

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

rice

singapore fried rice 
choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns 

spring onion, chilli and sweet basil

nasi goreng 
fried rice with chicken and tiger prawns, 

spring onion and cashew nuts

neon special fried rice 
choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns 

chilli, sweet basil and cashew nuts

noodles

pad thai 
with chicken and tiger prawns, flat  

spring onion, peanuts and lime

singapore noodles 
with chicken, vermicelli rice noodles,  

spring onion, chilli and sweet basil

special vermicelli noodles 
with chicken and tiger prawns, asian 
greens, green beans, onion, baby corn, 
beansprouts, spring onion, chilli, and  
sweet basil in a soy seasoning sauce

kids
under 12s

kids crispy chicken pieces
choose sweet and sour or mild curry sauce
with steamed rice

kids fried rice
with chicken and peas in a light soy sauce

kids little noodles

kids spice box 
crispy chicken, potato, onion, mixed 
peppers and spring onion tossed in a  
mild seasoning mix served with a side 
of yellow curry sauce

extras

thai prawn crackers
with a sweet chilli dip 

wok fried veg 
asian greens, green beans, courgette, 
carrot, cherry tomatoes and onion in  
a soy seasoning sauce

wok fried broccoli 
stir fried broccoli in a soy seasoning sauce

drinks

soft drinks 

bottled water still or sparkling

juice apple or orange

asian beer singha / tiger 330ml

non alcoholic beer
 

330ml

white wine

chardonnay

sauvignon blanc

pinot grigio

prosecco

red wine

cabernet sauvignon

merlot

malbec

€14.80

€14.80

€14.80

€14.80

€14.80

€14.80

€7.45

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€2.20

€5.25

€5.25

€1.85

€2.00

€1.80

€6.00

€6.00

glass

€7.10

€7.35

€7.90

€7.35

€7.90

€8.40

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

€15.25

€15.25

€15.25

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€7.95

€7.45

€7.45

€7.45

€2.20

€5.25

€5.25

€1.85

€2.00

€1.80

€6.00

€6.00

bottle

€25.00

€26.00

€28.00

€29.50

€27.00

€29.50

€31.50

green curry  
medium curry with coconut milk,  
green beans, peas, chilli and sweet basil

red curry  
medium curry with coconut milk,  
bamboo shoots, green beans, courgette, 
chilli and sweet basil

penang curry  
hot curry with coconut milk, green beans, 
courgette, carrot and chilli

yellow curry  
mild curry with coconut milk, onion, 
potato, broccoli, carrot, cherry tomatoes 
served with crispy shallots

vegan + vegetarian

pad thai jay  
with tofu, flat rice noodles, asian greens, 
broccoli, beansprouts, carrot, spring onion, 
peanuts and lime

  

mixed peppers, peas, spring onion, 
chilli and cashew nuts

  
with tofu, asian greens, broccoli, courgette, 
mixed peppers, carrot and spring onion  
in an oyster mushroom and yellow  
soy bean sauce

wok

choose steamed / brown rice or noodles
(additional +€1.50 fried rice or stir-fried veg)

crispy sweet chilli chicken 
with green beans, courgette, onion, carrot, 
chilli, spring onion and sweet basil

chicken chilli and cashew nuts 
with green beans, onion, courgette, carrot 
and spring onion in a soy seasoning sauce

thai sweet and sour crispy chicken 
with pineapple, onion, cucumber, carrot, 
cherry tomatoes and spring onion

chicken in garlic spicy soy
with babycorn, sugarsnaps, onion, carrot, 
chilli, sweet basil and spring onion

prawn in ginger
with carrot, onion, asian greens and  
spring onion in a yellow soy bean sauce

beef in blackbean 
with asian greens, green beans, carrot, 
onion, baby corn and spring onion

mekong duck 
with asian greens, green beans, onion, 
courgette, spring onion, chilli and  
sweet basil in a soy seasoning sauce

neon spice box 
crispy chicken, potato, onion, mixed 
peppers, chilli and spring onion tossed  
in our house seasoning mix served with 
a side of yellow curry sauce

 

€15.25

€15.25

€15.25

€15.25

€14.20

€14.20

€14.20

€15.30

€15.30

€15.30

€15.30

€15.30

€15.30

€15.95

€13.80

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€15.30

€15.30

€15.30

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€15.85

€16.95

€14.90

crispy beef and cashew nut 
with carrot, onion, mixed peppers  
and spring onion in a medium chilli sauce

€15.3035 €15.85

beef in garlic black pepper 
with mushrooms, baby corn, sugar snaps, 
onion, mixed peppers and spring onion

€15.3036 €15.85

crispy sriracha chicken 
with broccoli, green beans, onion, carrot, 
spring onion and chilli

€15.3037 €15.85

crispy honey beef 
with broccoli, baby corn, sugar snaps, 
onion and carrot

€15.3038 €15.85

crispy sam rod chicken
with onion, carrot, sweet basil, baby corn, 
broccoli and mushrooms

€15.3039 €15.85

Vegetarian Mildly Spicy

Vegan Medium Spicy

Coeliac Friendly Hot

Extra Hot

* All our beef is of Irish origin

takeaway eat-in takeaway eat-in takeaway eat-in


