neon

	small bites	takeaway	eat-in		takeaway	y eat-in	rice	takeawa	y eat-in
1	veggie spring rolls carrot, cabbage and glass noodles in crispy pastry with a sweet chilli dip	€6.50	€7.10	20 green curry (2) (2) medium curry with coconut milk, green beans, peas, chilli and sweet basil	€15.25	€15.85	40 singapore fried rice * choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns with asian greens, egg, onion, carrot,	€14.80	€15.25
2	duck spring rolls shredded duck, onion, carrot and coriander in crispy pastry with a hoi sin dip	€7.45	€8.00	21 red curry (a) (<i>i</i>) medium curry with coconut milk, bamboo shoots, green beans, courgette, chilli and sweet basil	€15.25	€15.85	 spring onion, chilli and sweet basil 41 nasi goreng ^(*) fried rice with chicken and tiger prawns, asian greens, egg, broccoli, onion, carrot, 	€14.80	€15.25
3	chicken satay skewers coconut and turmeric marinated chicken with a peanut dip	€7.10	€7.60	 22 penang curry () () hot curry with coconut milk, green beans, courgette, carrot and chilli 	€15.25	€15.85	 42 neon special fried rice ²⁰⁰ choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns 	€14.80	€15.25
4	slow-cooked pork ribs honey and ginger pork cooked in a sweet smokey bbq sauce	€7.45	€8.25	 23 yellow curry mild curry with coconut milk, onion, potato, broccoli, carrot, cherry tomatoes 	€15.25	€15.85	with egg, green beans, courgette, carrot, chilli, sweet basil and cashew nuts		
5	chicken wings served in our bbq spicy sauce with chilli and sesame seeds	€7.45	€8.00	served with crispy shallots			noodles		
6	2 veggie spring rolls, 2 duck spring rolls, 2 chicken satay skewers and 2 crispy	€13.10	€13.80	vegan + vegetarian 24 pad thai jay 🛛 🔸 💿	€14.20	€15.30	43 pad thai with chicken and tiger prawns, flat rice noodles, egg, beansprouts, carrot, spring onion, peanuts and lime	€14.80	€15.85
7	rice balls with assorted dips aromatic duck shredded roast duck with pancakes, fresh cucumber & leek with a hoj sin sauce	€7.60	€8.15	with tofu, flat rice noodles, asian greens, broccoli, beansprouts, carrot, spring onion, peanuts and lime			44 singapore noodles 22 with chicken, vermicelli rice noodles,	€14.80	€15.85
8	butterfly tiger prawns <i>⁽²⁾</i> in breadcrumbs with a spicy sriracha	€7.45	€8.00	25 veggie fried rice S ** with tofu, egg, asian greens, mixed peppers, peas, spring onion, abilitiered ecohomenta.	€14.20	€15.30	 asian greens, egg, beansprouts, carrot, spring onion, chilli and sweet basil 45 special vermicelli noodles 	€14.80	€15.85
9	and lemon dip calamari with black pepper in breadcrumbs with a sweet lemon and chilli dip	€7.45	€8.00	chilli and cashew nuts 26 veggie stir fry 😒 🔸 with tofu, asian greens, broccoli, courgette, mixed peppers, carrot and spring onion	€14.20	€15.30	with chicken and tiger prawns, asian greens, green beans, onion, baby corn, beansprouts, spring onion, chilli, and sweet basil in a soy seasoning sauce		
10	crispy rice balls ⁽²⁾ jasmine rice, red curry paste, coriander and mint in breadcrumbs with a sweet basil and mint dip	€6.90	€7.45	in an oyster mushroom and yellow soy bean sauce			kids under 12s		
11	crispy pork parcels minced pork with carrot, coriander and garlic wrapped in crispy pastry	€7.45	€8.00	wok choose steamed / brown rice or noodles (additional +€1.50 fried rice or stir-fried veg)			46 kids crispy chicken pieces choose sweet and sour or mild curry sauce with steamed rice	€7.45	€7.95
	with a sweet chilli dip			27 crispy sweet chilli chicken with green beans, courgette, onion, carrot, chilli, spring onion and sweet basil	€15.30	€15.85	 47 kids fried rice with chicken and peas in a light soy sauce 48 kids little noodles 	€6.90 €6.90	€7.45 €7.45
12	salads beef salad % with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,	€8.55	€9.05	28 chicken chilli and cashew nuts with green beans, onion, courgette, carrot and spring onion in a soy seasoning sauce	€15.30	€15.85	stir fried egg noodles with chicken 49 kids spice box crispy chicken, potato, onion, mixed	€6.90	€7.45
13	red onion, chilli and mint in a thai dressing crispy duck salad with lettuce, cucumber, carrot, cherry	€9.15	€9.75	29 thai sweet and sour crispy chicken with pineapple, onion, cucumber, carrot, cherry tomatoes and spring onion	€15.30	€15.85	peppers and spring onion tossed in a mild seasoning mix served with a side of yellow curry sauce		
14	tomatoes, red onion and cashew nuts in a thai sesame dressing garden salad 🛯 🛠	€8.55	€9.05	30 chicken in garlic spicy soy with babycorn, sugarsnaps, onion, carrot, chilli, sweet basil and spring onion	€15.30	€15.85	extras		
	choose breaded chicken fillet or fried tofu lettuce, cucumber, carrot, cherry tomatoes, mixed peppers, red onion and cashew nuts			31 prawn in ginger with carrot, onion, asian greens and spring onion in a yellow soy bean sauce	€15.30	€15.85	thai prawn crackers with a sweet chilli dip wok fried veg	€2.20 €5.25	€2.20 €5.25
	in a thai sesame dressing SOUPS			32 beef in blackbean with asian greens, green beans, carrot, onion, baby corn and spring onion	€15.30	€15.85	asian greens, green beans, courgette, carrot, cherry tomatoes and onion in a soy seasoning sauce		00120
15	tom yam goong	€6.55	€7.65	33 mekong duck with asian greens, green beans, onion, courgette, spring onion, chilli and sweet basil in a soy seasoning sauce	€15.95	€16.95	wok fried broccoli stir fried broccoli in a soy seasoning sauce	€5.25	€5.25
16	and coriander tom kha gai	€6.55	€7.65	neon spice box crispy chicken, potato, onion, mixed peppers, chilli and spring onion tossed	€13.80	€14.90	drinks soft drinks	€1.85	€1.85

mildly spiced chicken soup with coconut milk, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, chilli and coriander			in our house seasoning mix served with a side of yellow curry sauce			bottled water still or sparkling juice apple or orange	€2.00 €1.80	€2.00 €1.80
17 asian noodle broth choose chicken, beef or tiger prawns with flat rice noodles, asian greens,	€8.55	€9.65	crispy beef and cashew nut ³⁵ with carrot, onion, mixed peppers and spring onion in a medium chilli sauce	€15.30	€15.85	asian beer singha / tiger 330ml non alcoholic beer 330ml	€6.00 €6.00	€6.00 €6.00
beansprouts, mushrooms, carrot, spring onion and coriander served with a wedge of lime			beef in garlic black pepper ³⁶ with mushrooms, baby corn, sugar snaps, onion, mixed peppers and spring onion	€15.30	€15.85	white wine chardonnay	glass €7.10	bottle €25.00
18 mushroom noodle soup S * with flat rice noodles, fresh tofu, asian greens, beansprouts, mushrooms, carrot, spring onion and coriander served with	€7.35	€8.45	 crispy sriracha chicken ³⁷ with broccoli, green beans, onion, carrot, spring onion and chilli 	€15.30	€15.85	sauvignon blanc pinot grigio prosecco	€7.35 €7.90	€26.00 €28.00 €29.50
a wedge of lime			crispy honey beef ³⁸ with broccoli, baby corn, sugar snaps, onion and carrot	€15.30	€15.85	red wine cabernet sauvignon merlot	€7.35 €7.90	€27.00 €29.50
curries choose chicken, beef, tiger prawns or tofu steamed / brown rice or noodles			 crispy sam rod chicken 29 with onion, carrot, sweet basil, baby corn, broccoli and mushrooms 	€15.30	€15.85	malbec	€8.40	€31.50
(additional +€1.50 fried rice or stir-fried veg) +€1.10 add duck)					* All our beef is of Iri Vegetarian	sh origin 🄅 Mildly S	2 piov
massaman curry mild curry with coconut milk, potato, carrot, peanuts and onion served with crispy shallots	€15.25	€15.85				 Vegetarian Vegan © Coeliac Friendly 	🧱 Medium	n Spicy